
Northview Chiefs 2024 Track & Field Schedule 

 

Tuesday, February 27  Home Track Meet     3:30pm 

    Northview High School 

Thursday, March 7  Baker Track Meet     3:00pm 

    Baker High School 

Wednesday, March 13  Crestview Bulldogs Open    3:00pm 

    Crestview High School 

Friday, March 15 Saraland Invitational Meet   3:45pm 

    Saraland High School 

Tuesday, March 19   Jay Track Meet      3:00pm 

    Jay High School 

Tuesday, April 2                         Jay QB Club Invitational            10:00am                       

                                                    Jay High School  

Tuesday, April 9  Home Track Meet    3:30pm 

    Northview High School    

Thursday, April 11  Baker Track Meet    3:00pm 

    Baker High School 

Thursday, April 18  T.R. Miller Track Meet    3:00pm 

    T.R. Miller High School 

 Thursday, April 25                     District 1-2A District Track Meet  9:00am Coaches Meet 

                                                     Tommy Oliver Stadium, Panama City 

Tuesday, May 7 Region 1 2A Regional Track Meet  TBA 

                                                       University of North Florida 

Thursday, May 16 Class 2A State Track Meet   10:00am 

 University of North Florida  


